

Sponsorship Agreement

, agrees to be a sponsor of the Bids for Barks Event

to be held on April 27, 2024, at The Inn at Harbor \$49085.	Shores, 800 Whitwam Drive, Saint Joseph, MI
Sponsorship Level:	
\$5,000 Sponsorship Level: Great Dane	
\$2,500 Sponsorship Level: Golden Retrieve	r
\$1,000 Sponsorship Level: Chihuahua	
\$500 Sponsorship Level: Kitten	
Along with Bids for Barks and Friends of Berrien C this agreement as specified by the sponsorship lev	ounty Animal Control, the parties have entered into rel indicated above.
SPONSOR	BIDS FOR BARKS FRIENDS OF BERRIEN COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL
Signature:	Signature:
Date:	Date:
Printed Name:	Printed Name:
Title:	

Thank you for sponsoring our event! It is support like yours that makes it possible for us to help control the unplanned pet population in Southwest Michigan; thereby saving lives and eliminating the burden of overcrowding in our local shelters and rescues.

Please make checks payable to: Friends of Berrien County Animal Control

NOTE: <u>Friends of Berrien County Animal Control is a 501 (C) (3) non-profit organization</u> funded through donations and grants - <u>NOT</u> funded through tax revenue.



Tax ID #84-4777503